

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC		Genesee Valley Construction		Skanex			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
BASE BID ITEMS											
001.00	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 4,655.50	\$ 4,655.50		
002.00	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		
202.10	Inspect, Clean, and Line Existing 10" Diameter Clay Tile Sanitary Sewer with Cured-in-place liner	1805	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 50,540.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 61,370.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 63,175.00		
202.12	Inspect, Clean, and Line Existing 12" Diameter Clay Tile Sanitary Sewer with Cured-in-place liner	704	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 22,528.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 29,568.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 32,384.00		
202.15	Inspect, Clean, and Line Existing 15" Diameter Clay Tile Sanitary Sewer with Cured-in-place liner	834	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 41,700.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 48,372.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50,040.00		
				TOTAL BASE BID		\$ 122,268.00		\$ 149,060.00		\$ 151,754.50	
ADD-ALTERNATE BID ITEMS											
202.10A	Inspect, Clean, and Line Existing 10" Diameter Clay Tile Sanitary Sewer with Cured-in-place liner	877	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 24,556.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 29,818.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 30,695.00		
202.12A	Inspect, Clean, and Line Existing 12" Diameter Clay Tile Sanitary Sewer with Cured-in-place liner	1161	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 37,152.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 48,762.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 53,406.00		
				TOTAL ADD-ALTERNATE BID		\$ 61,708.00		\$ 78,580.00		\$ 84,101.00	
CONDITIONAL BID ITEMS											
190.00C	Heavy Sewer Main Cleaning and Debris Removal for sewer mains with debris levels at 25% of the pipe diameter or greater.	5	DAYS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00		
				TOTAL CONDITIONAL BID		\$ 12,000.00		\$ 17,500.00		\$ 12,500.00	
				TOTAL BID		\$ 195,976.00		\$ 245,140.00		\$ 248,355.50	